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2018 IWF World Championships 
Ashgabat - TKM   01.11.2018 - 10.11.2018
PROTOCOL  MEN 67 kg Group B  
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	LOT
	NAME
	DOB
	NAT
	ENTRY
	B.WEIGHT
	Snatch
	Clean & Jerk
	TOTAL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	RESULT
	1
	2
	3
	RESULT
	

	 1
	65 
	ZANNI Mirko                             
	16.10.1997
	ITA
	315 
	66.27
	137 
	140 
	143 
	140 
	160 
	165 
	169 
	165 
	305 

	 2
	167 
	WISSINGER Jordan Derek                  
	23.04.1997
	USA
	297 
	67.00
	126 
	129 
	132 
	129 
	155 
	155 
	155 
	-----
	-----

	 3
	171 
	KHALIBEKOV Feliks                       
	03.02.1990
	RUS
	307 
	66.88
	133 
	138 
	141 
	138 
	155 
	160 
	164 
	160 
	298 

	 4
	311 
	CHKHEIDZE Goga                          
	11.02.1996
	GEO
	313 
	66.97
	132 
	136 
	139 
	139 
	164 
	168 
	172 
	172 
	311 

	 5
	334 
	BRANDHUBER Simon Josef                  
	27.06.1991
	GER
	306 
	66.81
	138 
	142 
	146 
	146 
	155 
	160 
	164 
	160 
	306 

	 6
	354 
	KONNAI Mitsunori                        
	14.03.1996
	JPN
	311 
	66.85
	132 
	136 
	139 
	136 
	163 
	167 
	167 
	167 
	303 

	 7
	365 
	GROZDEV Stilyan Rosenov                 
	27.07.1999
	BUL
	312 
	66.64
	130 
	133 
	135 
	135 
	162 
	165 
	-----
	165 
	300 

	 8
	392 
	ATAK Hursit                             
	24.05.1991
	TUR
	308 
	66.77
	126 
	129 
	130 
	126 
	163 
	163 
	170 
	163 
	289 

	 9
	429 
	LEE Alex                                
	18.11.1988
	USA
	303 
	66.66
	127 
	130 
	131 
	127 
	165 
	170 
	170 
	165 
	292 

	 10
	599 
	KHARKI Farkhad                          
	20.04.1991
	KAZ
	311 
	66.73
	126 
	131 
	133 
	133 
	166 
	171 
	175 
	175 
	308 



	President of Jury:
	RIMBOCK Karl (GER)
	
	

	Members of Jury:
	DIMOFTE Costel (ROU)
	ALVARADO Del ANGEL Rosalio Antonio (MEX)
	BEITER Tina (DEN)

	
	Mc NEILL Don (CAN)
	STEFANIK Jan (SVK)
	

	Centre Referee:
	MONTERO David (BRA)
	
	

	Referees:
	1. RIMBOCK Katharina (AUT)
	3. HANSA Sharma (IND)
	

	Reserve Referee:
	IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ Constantino (ESP)
	
	

	Chief Marshal:
	OKADA Jun-lchi (JPN)
	
	

	Timekeeper:
	MEREDOV Aman (TKM)
	
	

	Technical Controller:
	REJEPOV Mansur (TKM)
	SANCHEZ Pedro Jose Jaime (AUS)
	

	Competition Secretary:
	IQUAIBOM Lawrence (NGR)
	
	

	Competition Doctor:
	LAVALLEE Mark Edward (USA)
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	_________________________ 
	
	_________________________

	
	      Competition Director / TD
	
	               Jury President
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